La Queue les Yvelines 80 km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.153 Parc Meissonnier 0

6 Orgeval D.45 6

5 Les Alluets D.45 11

6 Maule Gauche — Droite D.45 17
4 Andelu D.45 21

3 Thoiry (Les Vignettes) Droite D.119 24
3,5 Goupillieres D.119 27,5
2 Hargeville Gauche D65 — Droite D.11 29.5
4 Septeuil (chateau d'eau) Gauche 33,5
5 Osmoy En face 38,5
2,5 Flexanville Droite - Gauche 41
2,5 Béhoust Gauche D.42 43,5
3,5 Garanciéres Droite D.155 47

2 La Queue les Yvelines Droite D.156 - Gauche 49
2,5 Boissy-sans-Avoir Droite D.42 51,5
2 La Bardelle (Rond point) Gauche D.76 53
2.5 Auteuil Droite 55,5
1 Saulx Marchais Droite — Gauche - Gauche 56,5
3 Beynes Droite D.119 Vol a voile 59,5
4 Rond Point I.N.A. D.119 63,5
2 Rond point de la ferme D.119 65,5
2 Mort Moulin D.30 67,5
1,5 Faucherolles D.30 69
10 Poissy Mairie 79




